2/2 WAY N.C. DIAPHRAGM TYPE SOLENOID VALVE
MSUW-F series
2-WAY normally closed solenoid valve.
Available fluid: Water, air, light oil, gas & vacuum.
Parts name Material
Body Stainless steel
Coil Special copper wire (H)
Core Stainless steel

AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Order example
FLUID
W: Water, air
G: Gas
LO: Light oil (*2)
VA: Vacuum
Model D / I
coil
Port
size CV Orifice
(mm)
Fluid
temp.°C
Operating pressure range (MPa) High pressure type (MPa) Vacuum
Torr
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)Water Air Light oil Water Air L H D
MSUW-15F 1/2"   4.5 15 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 110 100 48 2.2
MSUW-20F 3/4"   8.6 20 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 120 100 48 2.5
MSUW-25F 1" 12.0 25 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 150 115 48 4.1
MSUW-35F 1 1/4" 24.0 35 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 170 138 48 6.1
MSUW-40F 1 1/2" 28.0 40 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 170 138 48 6.7
MSUW-50F 2" 48.0 50 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0.05~1 0.05~2 0~10-3 210 156 48 9.51
* High pressure type use N.O. coil.
* Connect air source to outlet port for vacuum application.
* Please consult your sales representative for other customization requirement.
D
L
H
2/2 N.C.
Blank: Standard type
H: High pressure type
OPERATING
PRESSURE
*1. Please order according to the specification sheet.
*2. Note, if diesel fuel or gasoline.
Selection table
MU* Reference table